(Orjin Automotive AUDI

=

Steering & Suspension Parts

A4 (8D2-B5) (01/1995-11/2000)
A4 AVANT (8D5-B5) (07/1995-09/2001)
A4 QUATTRO (B5) (01/1995-11/2000)

6 o 6,0

)

{2 0003¢)

— ner— @ )=

&J(’@ w’“:‘Q o

i ' ')
0 0

Qun OFD Guum

B © 56—

a" (17 00053]

@memm@mﬂp

[21



{Ol‘jln Automotive

=

115

-

[ S
[ e §
=t
fa—
—

Steering & Suspension Parts

A,
(©]
-

——
P

Sm—p

i

s

I
rm—C
—

IiE

EEERCE T
code code
90 mm

-——

—
—_—
C

—
—
F=

|

1

—
fS—"
—
=
—=3
=4

AUD|
A4 (8D2-B5) (01/1995-11/2000)

A4 AVANT (8D5-B5) (07/1995-09/2001)
A4 QUATTRO (B5) (01/1995-11/2000)

I8

- |

lﬁ

IAUOOS G/L | 00034 Stl?;’l'(“ier 8D041317D | BEO411317 03509 | Bushing | 4DOOTISIF | 4D040718TH
e — n aton | ooors | PO noagases | ap04osaoes -
cr o oo0ss | RN eooatisteD | geDatists | o0 mm €
) Rear- H auaon | ooor7 | I aragangg : :
- o148y Stl?r?:_'ier 8A0505465C - M10x1,5-228 S —
mm H Auo2r | ooose | OO 4D0do7istA | BDOAOTISIE | M12x1.5-2695
Stabilizer fear- Track Control
- Jouss STET | 8405054660 - M10x1,5-228 n Auo26-L | 00056 |, MO | 4D0AOTEQBH | BEOA07693 | M12x1.5-3825
mm
M8x1 25-Male- H aozs-R | o057 "% PO apoanenc | eeoa0rssdn | Mt 53825
AUDT7 | 00044 | Tie rod end | 4B0419811B | BEO419811B | Mtdx1 5-155 am
mm H Qggggt 00052 | "k COL”"O' 8D04075058 | BEO407505P | 16-273 mm
M14x15- (AUo25-L) am-
N L o G : M16x1,5-128,5 [Pl AUO2ER 1 505 | Track Control | gnopzenen | gedo7sosp | 16-273 mm
mm (AU025-R) arm-R
7 - i -
| 7| 03437 | Bushing | 4B0407515 | 4DOAOTSISC H ool | oost Trac:r n?-Omel 00075006 | sEoaorsosc | 16240 mm
H - 03438 Bushing | 4D0407183S | 4D0A07183M -
: AUOZ2-R | 02312 | 18K CONMOl | ynoiozsiok | sEoA07510C | 16-249 mm
BY o308 Busnng | 4D0407182E | BEDA07182A - am-R

1]
¥}



